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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Windler Dylan (2003) 8.50

o Limacher Luca (2002) 8.50

 
1 b Hodel Remo (2003) 9.00

- Erni Jano (2003) 9.00

 
1 c Hodel Joel (2003) 10.00

+ Kunz Florian (2003) 10.00

1 d Giger Janik (2002) 10.00
+ Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 10.00

2 a Füglister Florian (2002) 8.50
o Marti Philipp (2002) 8.50

2 b Kunz Florian (2003) 8.50
o Hodel Joel (2003) 8.50

2 c Egli Adrian (2002) 10.00
+ Müller Florian (2002) 10.00

2 d Burch Severin (2003) 10.00
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 10.00

3 Signer Ramon (2002) 8.50
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.50

3 b Bättig Patrick (2003) 10.00
+ Müller Lukas (2003) 10.00

3 c Achermann Christian (2002) 10.00
+ Heller Ivan (2003) 10.00

4 a Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 8.50
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50

4 b Gloggner Elias (2002) 8.50
o Huser Tobias (2002) 8.50

4 c Riedi Rafael (2002) 8.50
o Vogel Laurin (2002) 8.50

4 d Erni Jano (2003) 9.00
- Hodel Remo (2003) 9.00

4 e Vogel Laurin (2002) 9.75
+ Riedi Rafael (2002) 9.75

4 f Kathriner Andreas (2003) 10.00
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 10.00

5 a Portmann Jonas (2002) 8.50
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.50

5 b Müller Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50

5 c Müller Florian (2002) 8.50
o Egli Adrian (2002) 8.50

5 d Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Theiler Andre (2003) 9.75

6 Heller Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50

6 b Birrer David (2002) 9.75
+ Zihlmann Pascal (2003) 9.75

7 a Hodel Iwan (2002) 8.50
o Müller Ivo (2002) 8.50

7 b Huber Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50

7 c Wobmann Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50

7 d Bühler Ramon (2002) 9.75
+ Duss Yvan (2003) 9.75

7 e Riebli Leon (2003) 9.75
+ Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 9.75

8 Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

8 b Portmann Curdin (2003) 9.75
+ Wicki Daniel (2003) 9.75

8 c Müller Ivo (2002) 9.75
+ Hodel Iwan (2002) 9.75

8 d Huser Tobias (2002) 10.00
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 10.00

9 Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Burch Severin (2003) 8.50

9 b Kaufmann Reto (2002) 10.00
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 10.00

10 Theiler Andre (2003) 8.50
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.50

10 b Wicki David (2002) 10.00
+ Huber Lukas (2002) 10.00

11 Zihlmann Pascal (2003) 8.50
o Birrer David (2002) 8.50

11 b Speck Ignaz (2003) 10.00
+ Portmann Jonas (2002) 10.00

11 c Schöpfer Roman (2003) 10.00
+ Koch Florian (2003) 10.00

12 Birrer Sandro (2003) 8.75
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.75

12 b Scherrer Fabian (2002) 10.00
+ Wobmann Manuel (2003) 10.00

13 a Wicki Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.50

13 b Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 8.50
o Giger Janik (2002) 8.50

13 c Riebli Urs (2002) 10.00
+ Signer Ramon (2002) 10.00

14 a Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50

14 b Koch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Schöpfer Roman (2003) 8.50

14 c Staffelbach Noah (2003) 8.50
o Kathriner Andreas (2003) 8.50

14 d Marti Philipp (2002) 10.00
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 10.00

15 Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50
o Bühler Ramon (2002) 8.50

15 b Lustenberger Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Inauen Maurus (2003) 10.00

15 c Limacher Luca (2002) 10.00
+ Windler Dylan (2003) 10.00

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Erni Remo (2005) 9.75

+ Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.75

 
2 Egli Severin (2004) 8.75

- Simmen Robin (2004) 8.75

 
3 a Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50

o Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.50

3 b Meier Denis (2005) 8.50
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50

3 c Kunz Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Scheuber Simon (2005) 8.50

3 d Wicki Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 8.50

3 e Burch Ivan (2004) 9.75
+ Meier Denis (2005) 9.75

4 Buob Jan (2005) 8.75
- Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 8.75

5 a Kunz Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Rüssli Silvan (2004) 8.50

5 b Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Livio (2004) 8.50

5 c Erni Lukas (2004) 8.75
- Lötscher Damian (2005) 8.75

5 d Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Gämperle David (2004) 9.75

6 a Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.75
o Schnider Dario (2005) 8.75

6 b Wirz Fabian (2005) 8.75
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.75

7 Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50

7 b Küng Jonas (2004) 8.75
- Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.75

8 Rölli Florian (2004) 8.50
o Achermann Jan (2004) 8.50

8 b Lötscher Damian (2005) 8.75
- Erni Lukas (2004) 8.75

9 Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50

9 b Simmen Robin (2004) 8.75
- Egli Severin (2004) 8.75

9 c Wicki Silvan (2005) 8.75
o Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.75

9 d Stucki Sven (2004) 8.75
- Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.75

9 e Stadelmann Pirmin (2005) 8.75
o Stalder Thomas (2005) 8.75

9 f Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.75
- Stucki Sven (2004) 8.75
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9 g Achermann Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Rölli Florian (2004) 9.75

10 a Portmann David (2004) 8.75
o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.75

10 b Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.75
- Giger Samuel (2005) 8.75

10 c Giger Samuel (2005) 8.75
- Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.75

10 d Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.75
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.75

11 a Müller Sascha (2004) 8.50
o Ming Fabian (2004) 8.50

11 b Steinmann Robin (2005) 8.50
o Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.50

11 c Meyer Lukas (2004) 8.75
o Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.75

11 d Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.75
- Küng Jonas (2004) 8.75

11 e Ambühl Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Duss Livio (2005) 10.00

11 f Muff Pierre (2004) 10.00
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 10.00

12 Wallimann Yannick (2005) 9.75
+ Wicki Silvan (2005) 9.75

13 a Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Zemp Ivan (2005) 8.50

13 b Arnold Linus (2004) 8.50
o Muff Pierre (2004) 8.50

13 c Bissig Florian (2004) 8.50
o Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50

13 d Niederberger Tobias (2004) 10.00
+ Meyer Lukas (2004) 10.00

14 Zemp Ivan (2005) 9.75
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

15 a Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50

15 b Duss Livio (2005) 8.50
o Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.50

15 c Arnold Livio (2004) 10.00
+ Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 10.00

16 Dahinden Joel (2005) 8.50
o Schilter Pirmin (2005) 8.50

16 b Bättig Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 10.00

16 c Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 10.00
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 10.00

17 Gämperle David (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50

17 b Jakober Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Ambühl Adrian (2004) 10.00

17 c Manser Mauro (2005) 10.00
+ Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 10.00

18 von Wyl Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 9.75

18 b Rohrer Sven (2004) 10.00
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00

19 von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 9.75
+ Wirz Fabian (2005) 9.75

19 b Rüssli Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00

20 Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50

20 b Ming Fabian (2004) 9.75
+ Müller Sascha (2004) 9.75

20 c Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00
+ Portmann David (2004) 10.00

21 a Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Bättig Lukas (2004) 8.50

21 b Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50

21 c Riedweg Matteo (2005) 9.75
+ Krauer Andri (2005) 9.75

21 d Scheuber Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Kunz Patrick (2005) 9.75

21 e Schiegg Raphael (2005) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.75

21 f Studer Pascal (2004) 10.00
+ Bissig Florian (2004) 10.00

22 Stalder Thomas (2005) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Pirmin (2005) 9.75

22 b Schnider Dario (2005) 10.00
+ Fässler Nicola (2005) 10.00

23 Ambühl Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.50

23 b Schilter Pirmin (2005) 10.00
+ Dahinden Joel (2005) 10.00

24 Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 9.75

24 b Lipp Raffael (2004) 10.00
+ Steinmann Robin (2005) 10.00

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Wicki Fabian (2007) 8.50

o Kunz Ramon (2007) 8.50

 
1 b Bieri Levin (2006) 8.50

o Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 8.50

 
1 c Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 d Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50
o Achermann David (2006) 8.50

1 e Dubach Michael (2006) 8.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 f Renggli Bryan (2007) 8.50
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 g Keller Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50

1 h Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 i Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

1 j Heller Alain (2007) 8.50
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50

1 k Helfenstein Marco (2006) 8.50
o Schilter Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 l Grob Sven (2007) 8.50
o Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 8.50

1 m Petermann Elia (2006) 8.50
o Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50

1 n Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50

1 o Enz Mathias (2007) 8.50
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50

1 p Scheidegger Eliya (2007) 8.50
o Zemp Jan (2007) 8.50

1 q Schenker Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Renggli Simon (2006) 8.50

1 r Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

1 s Giger Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

1 t Gerber Florian (2007) 8.50
o Wyss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 u Schumacher Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50

1 v Felder Silvio (2007) 8.50
o Schilter Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 w Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50
o Erni Levin (2007) 8.50

2 b Wyss Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Thalmann Levin (2007) 8.50

2 c Kunz Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Wicki Fabian (2007) 9.75

2 d Thalmann Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Wyss Manuel (2007) 9.75

2 e Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Giger Raphael (2007) 9.75

2 f Christen Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Inauen Andrin (2006) 9.75

2 g Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00
+ Petermann Elia (2006) 10.00

3 a Fässler Martin (2006) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 9.75

3 b Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75

3 c Lüscher Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Mock Ramon (2006) 10.00

3 d Kiser Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Jan (2007) 10.00
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4 a Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Bieri Levin (2006) 9.75

4 b Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.75
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75

5 Hunziker Dominic (2006) 9.00
- Heuberger Franco (2006) 9.00

5 b Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 10.00
+ Stalder Wanja (2006) 10.00

5 c Erni Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Imboden Lars (2007) 10.00

6 Renggli Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Schenker Matthias (2006) 9.75

6 b Achermann David (2006) 10.00
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 10.00

7 a Zemp Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Keller Jonas (2007) 9.75

7 b Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 9.75

7 c Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 9.75
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75

7 d Schilter Stefan (2007) 9.75
+ Felder Silvio (2007) 9.75

7 e Steiger Elia (2007) 9.75
+ Jakober Julian (2007) 9.75

7 f Portmann Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Renggli Bryan (2007) 10.00

8 Wyss Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Gerber Florian (2007) 9.75

9 Heuberger Franco (2006) 9.00
- Hunziker Dominic (2006) 9.00

10 a Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.75
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.75

10 b Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.75
- Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75

10 c Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.75
o Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 8.75

10 d Röösli Janik (2007) 10.00
+ Enz Mathias (2007) 10.00

11 Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.75
- Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.75

11 b Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00
+ Schumacher Daniel (2007) 10.00

12 Kunz Ivan (2006) 8.75
- Steffen Michael (2006) 8.75

12 b Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00
+ Scheidegger Eliya (2007) 10.00

13 a Steffen Michael (2006) 8.75
- Kunz Ivan (2006) 8.75

13 b Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75
- Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.75

13 c Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00
- Boog Timo (2006) 9.00

13 d Bachmann Dario (2007) 9.00
- Bossert Simon (2006) 9.00

13 e Portmann Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 10.00

14 Jakober Julian (2007) 8.75
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.75

14 b Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Heller Alain (2007) 10.00

15 a Boog Timo (2006) 9.00
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00

15 b Bossert Simon (2006) 9.00
- Bachmann Dario (2007) 9.00

16 Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.75
- Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.75

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Duss Janis (2009) 10.00

+ Hüsler Vitus (2009) 10.00

 
2 Zemp Andreas (2008) 9.75

+ Zimmermann Janis (2008) 9.75

 
3 Felder Matthias (2008) 8.50

o Manser Jan (2008) 8.50

3 b Rölli Toni (2008) 10.00
+ Bieri Norik (2008) 10.00

3 c Renggli Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 10.00

3 d Gerber Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Schumacher Raphael (2008) 10.00

4 a Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Renggli Jonas (2009) 8.50

4 b Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50

4 c Lustenberger Lino (2008) 10.00
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 10.00

4 d Meier Silvan (2008) 10.00
+ Imfeld Mario (2009) 10.00

4 e Mock Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Küng Alain (2008) 10.00

5 Buholzer Tom (2008) 8.50
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50

5 b Manser Jan (2008) 9.75
+ Felder Matthias (2008) 9.75

5 c Stöckli Mattia (2008) 9.75
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75

6 Zurfluh Livio (2009) 9.00
- Studer Livio (2009) 9.00

7 Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.75
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.75

8 a Weber Livio (2008) 8.50
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

8 b Vogel Florian (2009) 8.50
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50

8 c Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.50

8 d Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

8 e Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50

8 f Rölli Joel (2009) 8.50
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50

8 g Loia Cosimo (2009) 9.00
- Stadelmann Dario (2009) 9.00

8 h Stadelmann Dario (2009) 9.00
- Loia Cosimo (2009) 9.00

8 i Studer Livio (2009) 9.00
- Zurfluh Livio (2009) 9.00

8 j Äschlimann Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Vogel Florian (2009) 9.75

9 a Hüsler Vitus (2009) 8.50
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50

9 b Marbacher Sven (2008) 8.50
o Renggli Michael (2008) 8.50

9 c Holderegger Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Weber Livio (2008) 9.75

10 Küng Alain (2008) 8.50
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50

10 b Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.75
+ Buholzer Tom (2008) 9.75

11 a Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Lustenberger Lino (2008) 8.50

11 b Zimmermann Janis (2008) 8.50
o Zemp Andreas (2008) 8.50

11 c Renggli Michael (2008) 9.75
+ Marbacher Sven (2008) 9.75

12 Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.50

12 b Riedweg Adriano (2009) 9.75
+ Stadelmann David (2009) 9.75

13 Imfeld Mario (2009) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50

13 b Riedweg Maurice (2009) 9.75
+ Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 9.75

13 c Zemp Leon (2009) 10.00
+ Bachmann Florin (2009) 10.00


